20 AC 100		STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO.,	PORTLAND, GR. BILLE
FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	SECOND TRUST DEED	WM Page 2	576
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	day of Fe	bruary	, as Grantor,
REX.H. ERVIN TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSUR	ANCE CO. D BETTY JO KLIPFEL	husband and wife	as Beneficiary,
and <u>WILLARD 5. KHIFFID</u>	WITNESSETH: pains, sells and conveys to true regon, described as u	istee in trusts with power of sal	
Grantor irrevocably grants, barg in Klamath County, Of Current The South 65 feet of Lo THE CITY OF KLAMATH FAL	SPACE RESERVED		Ô
Oregon.		County of Class I cettify their 43.	
TRUST DEED		STAFE OF OREGON	
De naf fare er detroy this fruit Dred OS THE N	OTE which is service. Boin must be deliveree	l je ihe nution for contribution before reconsisc	that half the projects
Densi lan an langu t		Benshinary	

OMLEO¹
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate up to the terms, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate up to the terms of a promissory note of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary, or order and made by grantor, the thereon, according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary, or order and made by grantor, the thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or the above described real property is not currently used for conclusively to a program purposes.
The above described real property is not currently used for conclusivel, timber or graving purposes.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

H.

Mid. conveyed, assigned or allented by the dramate without this intrament, intramed, intrament, intra

NOTE: The Truit Deed: Act. provides that, the trustee hareunder must be either an attaining, whe the antialtie member, of the Oregon State, Bor, a bank, thus company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company outhorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

pionery of this state, its subsidiaries, utilitates, oquas o	proviner at tip miled groups or out advers messar
NOTE IN The grantor covenants and agree	s to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-
wexcept Trust Deed with K	ed real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto lamath, First, Federal, Savings, and Loan Association
of Klamath Falls, Oregon December 9, 1977 in Book	a Corporation Dated December 2 1977 Recorded
and that he will warrant and forever d	fend the same against all persons whomsoever.
นังสระไทยแจะสะสารายเราสาราสาราสาราสาราชาชาติสาราชาชาติ 4 - 4 (โมเชลาสาราชาชาติ 1 (1996) - 1997 (1997) 1 - สาราชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชาชา	er menerality had a final management of the analysis of the second second second second second second second se Ind an benefitiery and proves and bulks context for a second second second second second second second second se Ind an analysis less. For and second
Construction in the second of the second se second second sec	of the manual sources, success function and the manual of the manual sources of access and access the the angular sources of a second sources of the secon
(a)*, primarily for grantor's personal, fa	of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: mily, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below). noto-is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural
and the second second and the second se	D, and there is an interpreter the second line as second in the second sec
tors, personal representatives, successors and a contract secured hereby, whether or not named	ssigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the
masculine gender includes the teminine and the	e neuter, and the singular "number includes the plural."
in connection with or in enlorcing this obligation and	grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and th	e beneficiary is a creditor
or, such, word, is defined in the Truth-In-Lending beneficiary MUST comply with the Act, and Regul disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to	aliousphilmariud "tedniced ding gab had no dalant upomenti ned pertan of pte pundent as second ref creas. Differenting and the data data had no dalant upomenti ned pertan of pte pundent as bete provident creas.
the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form if this instrument is NOT to be a first lier, use Steve	No. 1305 of equivalent and the same approach there are an entry of the process of the second state of the same
equivalent. If "compliance, with the "Act "not "requi more adjective and the option of example, in par- (If the signer of the above is a corporation, spin active, p	ed. Velistegaid, this knotice where the international of our financial for the second statement of the
use the form of acknowledgment opposite. I all us abread of a proof building or pl. browning principal and mouse theorem browning there or the proves by	addin by Rambart surfaction in the Ramber South Disched Date and place of the conservative Derivation of the p Clanck (OK 2014001 G) required by the Cold Proceeding Date South (Cold Proceeding Cold Proceeding Cold Proceedin Date Copyrgent (Directed) (Condor In CORS 26, 746 (O. 56, 775)
STATE OF OREGON, transition of the order to b)	no se inch se la STATE OF OREGON County of select to consider the select of select sel
February and the second start 19 80	an energy and the presentation of an energy of the second state of
Rexult Ervin	who, being duly sworn, who, being duly sworn, and the other, did say that the former is the second s
the freedowing nor product the second fields, opticated which day the second provides that for the class upon any includes second freedow rate for	a scheme and that the latter is the second of the second o
the set between the personal and the set of	a corporation; instru-tu is and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal
ment to be his voluntary act a	/ half pt said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of
(OFFICIAL IN THE DONNA K. M	ATESON annual Before me. a stumment to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Phyledon Soon Expires	
the in executio My commission oxplices:	17 to the providence of the second se
T To complete or restore possibly and in- matter any hubbles or improvement which real ho- destroyed thereas and pay when the side incurred (έρας σου ματένασημέα - τροποίο το του έχουν το τροποίου το του το το συντικοταί ησινοποί οι - τροποίο το του τος του το τροποίου το τροποίο το του το του το του το το το το το Τροποίο
1. To protect, proserve and manufin sold into the protect of the protect of the protect of the desired of not to commut of permit one waste of said property.	nerte la feod condition stantini ant caretarial of creation or restriction derived in the power. The power of
the above described real property is not a	d. Chantor agrees. (a) consist to the making of any map or part of and property (a) on pro- unough stones.
nem, as the persone inmediately due and pays.	To be used only when obligations have been paid.
TO: CONVERT INSIDE A MARTINE OF THE EVENT THE IN-	Station with Trustee install optimized the written consist or at breach of the second of the state of the sta
ITUST deed have been Iully baid and satisfied. I	OU DECEDY are directed. On payment to you of any sums owing to you under the forms of
said trust-deed-or pursuant to statute, to cance	e chall evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you econvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
estate now held by you under the same. Mail re	3: hEEROKM ANCE of such and will listing same of performance and independent and independent and independent of several performance of
together with all and singular the concurrence.	13 hereditaments and appartenances and all other differs thereares belowenes or in assure
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE	which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON
(FORM No. 881)	S s.
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	County ofKlamath) I certily that the within instru-
	, in the County of Klamenti was received for record on the
The South 65 feet of Lot	10 BIOCK 511 HIPP2 2E. Sth. day of February , 19 80 , SPACE RESERVED at 11:47 O'Clock A.M., and recorded
in Klamath County Or Relation	tou' gozcuped tron in book M80 on page 2576 or
	MILMERRELH: Record of Mortgages of said County.
MITTYBD I. KIII Beneticiary	D BELLA 10 KULLEP, property Witness, my, hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	MCE CO. County attixed. A Trusco.
LUHISURUSI DEFD, made this	der of February Clerk
, antor	By Bernetha & Deputy
FORM 110, 931Oregen Trest Devel Series12053-0420 	Fee \$7.00
	- 그렇는 사실에는 물건에 가장 것 같은 것을 하는 것 않는 것을 가장 것 같은 것 같

end can a within the